
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36099300 5PSSDB 19.07 5.15 98.21

36099312 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 19.14 5.15 98.57

36099323 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 19.11 5.15 98.42

36099339 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 19.08 5.15 98.26

36099350 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 19.11 5.15 98.42

36099424 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 20.39 5.15 105.01

36099436 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 20.28 5.15 104.44

36099447 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 20.45 5.15 105.32

36099460 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 20.41 5.15 105.11

36099472 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 20.31 5.15 104.60

36099484 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 20.28 5.15 104.44

36099497 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 20.39 5.15 105.01

36099506 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 20.38 5.15 104.96

36099517 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 20.35 5.15 104.80

36099530 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 20.42 5.15 105.16

36099546 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 20.31 5.15 104.60

36099557 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.37 5.15 104.91

36099568 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 20.36 5.15 104.85

36099578 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.29 5.15 104.49

36099588 5PSSDB 20.35 5.15 104.80

2064.38

5% -103.22

TOTAL 1961.16

Settlement
of payment

Rolando Gil Andrade (Rolyus Trucking) 11/15/2024

Rolando Gil Andrade (Rolyus Trucking) R003681

2864

D253

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2

P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2


	11-08-2024 to 11-14-2024



